
               R.J. Enterprises
           22082 NE Neosho RD
            Garnett, KS 66032

Wilson Melcher 18-A
Start 3-25-14

1 soil 1 Finish 3-26-14
6 clay/rock 7

37 lime 44
36 shale 80
11 lime 91

115 shale 206
34 lime 240
33 shale 273 set 20’ of  7”
11 lime 284 ran 837.6’ of 2 7/8
21 shale 305 cemented to surface 84 sxs

110 lime 415
168 shale 583
22 lime 605
60 shale 665
31 lime 696
24 shale 720
8 lime 728
19 shale 747
7 lime 754

10 shale 764
10 lime 774
17 shale 791
5 sandy shale 796 odor

24 Bkn sand 820 good show
4 Dk sand 824 show
19 shale 843 T.D.


